
2016 USAS Convention
Mighty 2500 Reunion
Name LSC LSC Office Held E-mail Address
Mary Ellen Tynan Maine Office meswimoffice@gmail.com
Jay Thiltgen Midwestern Senior Chair jay.thiltgen@yahoo.com
Mike Witt Midwestern Administrative Vice Chair mike@gnst.org
Greg Evershed Alaska General Chair - Ex Officio greg.evershed@gmail.com
Heather Snelders Alaska Officials Chair snelders@hotmail.com
Gretchen Jennings Alaska General Chair gbjennings.ak@gmail.com
Jon Sommervold South Dakota General Chair  js@swimsd.com
Danette Baldacci Wyoming Secretary dbaldacci@yahoo.com
Greg Olson West Virginia Senior Vice Chair golson@hycat.org
Brian Bergeson North Dakota General Chair bbergeson@gbg-lawoffice.com
Phil Barnes Iowa  General Chair gjpbarnes@aol.com
Travis Albany Iowa Officials Chair NA
Don Spellman Iowa Senior Vice Chair NA
Evan Johnston Arkansas Membership/ Registration evanjohnston@att.net
Jim Patterson Central California General Chair jasdpatterson@comcast.net
Ann Korzun Adirondack Registrar lscregistrar@adirondackswimming.org
Wade Heggie Mississippi General Chair wadeheggie@comcast.net
Vicki Marsh Snake River General Chair vicki50marsh@gmail.com
Tami Peters Montana Secretary btpeters94@gmail.com
Not present on the sign-up sheet - Border, Inland Empire, New Mexico, Oklahoma and West Texas


